1-888-543-6473
1-888-541-6474
13376 Comber Way
Surrey BC V3W 5V9
375 Admiral Blvd
Mississauga, ON L5T 2N1
Product Specification Sheet
• Three-sided, wall recessed LED Fireplaces available in 43", 50" and 60"
• Multiple three colours and HD+ LED for realistic flame effect
• High quality decorative log-set or crystals for fuel bed
• Two levels of heating adjustment, Low / High heat
• Operates with remote control or touch control button
• Vent is located at the Top Front of the fireplaces
• Available in Black Colour Trim Only
SPECIFICATIONS
HIGHLIGHTS
Fireplaces
MODEL LEDFP-3-43 | LEDFP-3-50 | LEDFP-3-60
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
Product Specification Sheet
Fireplaces
MODEL LEDFP-3-43 | LEDFP-3-50 | LEDFP-3-60
1-888-543-6473
1-888-541-6474
13376 Comber Way
Surrey BC V3W 5V9
375 Admiral Blvd
Mississauga, ON L5T 2N1
LEDFP-3-43
LEDFP-3-50
LEDFP-3-60
43-5/16" (1100.2mm)
19/32"
(15mm)
43-5/32"
(1096mm)
42-7/32" (1072.2mm)
1-27/64"
(36.2mm)
10-5/64"
(256.17mm)
19-1/16"
(484mm)
2-47/64"
(69.3mm)
7-7/8"
(199.9mm)
23/32"
(18.4mm)
7-7/8"
(199.9mm)
18-21/64"
(465.6mm)
5-1/8"
(130mm)
3-43/64"
(93.2mm)
11-33/64"
(292.4mm)
3-31/64"
(88.4mm)
3-7/8"
(98.4mm)
50" (1270mm)
49-53/64"
(1265.79mm)
48-57/64" (1242mm)
19/32"
(15mm)
1-27/64"
(36.2mm)
10-5/64"
(256.17mm)
19-1/16"
(484mm)
2-47/64"
(69.3mm)
7-7/8"
(199.9mm)
23/32"
(18.4mm)
18-21/64"
(465.6mm)
7-7/8"
(199.9mm)
5-1/8"
(130mm)
3-43/64"
(93.2mm)
11-33/64"
(292.4mm)
3-7/8"
(98.4mm)
3-31/64"
(88.4mm)
60" (1524mm)
59-53/64"
(1519.79mm)
19/32"
(15mm)
58-57/64" (1496mm)
1-27/64"
(36.2mm)
10-5/64"
(256.17mm)
19-1/16"
(484mm)
23/32"
(18.4mm)
18-21/64"
(465.6mm)
7-7/8"
(199.9mm)
5-1/8"
(130mm)
3-43/64"
(93.2mm)
11-33/64"
(292.4mm)
3-31/64"
(88.4mm)
3-7/8"
(98.4mm)
2-47/64"
(69.3mm)
7-7/8"
(199.9mm)
DIFFERENT COLOUR DISPLAYS
Product Specification Sheet
Fireplaces
MODEL LEDFP-3-43 | LEDFP-3-50 | LEDFP-3-60
1-888-543-6473
1-888-541-6474
13376 Comber Way
Surrey BC V3W 5V9
375 Admiral Blvd
Mississauga, ON L5T 2N1